Preco (€)

Tesco Luxury Soft Quilted Toilet Tissue 6 Long Rolls

SKU: 312092758

Evolucao de Pregos por Retalhista

—o— Tesco (£€)
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Data



Historico

Data

23/01/2026 23:10
23/01/2026 22:48
23/01/2026 21:48
23/01/2026 21:28
23/01/2026 19:19
22/01/2026 18:20
22/01/2026 18:12
22/01/2026 17:26
22/01/2026 13:57
22/01/2026 13:22
22/01/2026 12:41
19/01/2026 10:45
15/01/2026 19:09
15/01/2026 15:53
14/01/2026 17:57
14/01/2026 17:26
14/01/2026 17:12
14/01/2026 16:42
14/01/2026 16:22
14/01/2026 16:13
14/01/2026 15:54
20/11/2025 16:41
20/11/2025 16:30
20/11/2025 16:16
20/11/2025 16:00
20/11/2025 15:39
20/11/2025 15:26

20/11/2025 15:06
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Preco
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21
€4.21

€4.21

Promotion

Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao
Sem promogéao

Sem promogéao
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